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New Year's Day

Three Kings Day / Epiphany

Birthday of Eugenio Maria de Hostos

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Place your ad here.

January 1978

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY
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Birthday of Luis Mufioz Marin

Presidents' Day

Place your ad here.

February 1978
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Emancipation Day

Good Friday

Place your ad here.

March 1978
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Birthday of José de Diego

Place your ad here.

April 1978
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Memorial Day

Place your ad here.

May 1978
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Place your ad here.

June 1978
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Independence Day

Birthday of Don Luis Mufoz Rivera

Puerto Rico Constitution Day

Birthday of Dr. José Celso Barbosa

Place your ad here.

July 1978

nager.date
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Place your ad here.

August 1978

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

O 00 N o0 BN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Labour Day

Place your ad here.

September 1978
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Columbus Day

Place your ad here.

October 1978
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Veterans Day

Discovery of Puerto Rico

Thanksgiving Day

Place your ad here.

November 1978
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Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Place your ad here.

December 1978

nager.date
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